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MIT has negotiated rates at a number of local hotels, including three in Kendall Square. These rates are in effect for 2023.

Known as "transient rates," these rates are for short stays for nine or fewer rooms.

All rates are subject to availability and do not include tax. 

For more information on each hotel, click on the hotel name to see its page on Supplier Search.

Please note these rates are not for booking blocks of rooms for events.

See additional Hotel Discounts here.

Updated: January 3, 2023

Hotel Dates Rate/Discount Rate Instructions Contact Information

Courtyard Boston Cambridge

1/1-3/18

3/19-9/8

9/9-11/18

11/19-12/31

Blackout dates:

4/15-4/16

5/25

6/7

10/20-10/22

General King and
Double/Double

$159

$309

$329

$169

Code:  MT2

777 Memorial Drive

Cambridge MA 02139

(617) 492-7777

Website

Map

Fairfield Inn Cambridge

1/1-3/11

3/12-9/4

9/5-11/19

11/20-12/31

Blackout dates:

4/14-4/16

5/20-5/21

5/24-5/26

6/2-6/3

6/6-6/8

10/11-10/14

King or Two Queen:

$159

$239

$259

$159

Code:  MT2

215 Monsignor O'Brien
Highway Cambridge, MA
02141

(617) 621-1999

Website

Map

Sonder 907 Main

1/1-3/31

4/1 – 11/18

11/19 – 12/31

Blackout dates:

4/16-4/18

5/19 – 5/20

5/24-5/28

Spacious King room and
Superior King Room:

$140

$235

$215

$140

Only bookable on Concur.

907 Main Street

Cambridge, MA 02139

(617) 300-0956

Website

Map

Hotel Marlowe 1/1 – 12/31 Deluxe Room or Deluxe Room
with View:

Code:  100216750 25 Edwin H Land Blvd.

Cambridge, MA 02141

https://vpf.mit.edu/flag/flag/favorite_this_page/2632?destination=/mit-preferred-hotel-rates%3Fcheck_logged_in%3D1&token=SuDzjHTQaHuWMfRj4RO40iGI980DITsKiS6uoDAY-oU
https://vpf.mit.edu/suppliers
https://vpf.mit.edu/hotel-discounts
https://vpf.mit.edu/courtyard-by-marriott
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/boscy-courtyard-boston-cambridge
https://goo.gl/maps/R5nLXEoGb5K2
https://vpf.mit.edu/fairfield-inn-cambridge
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/bosbg-fairfield-inn-and-suites-boston-cambridge
https://goo.gl/maps/dhHH66uP6x12
https://www.sonder.com/en-ca/destinations/boston/bos-main907-205/c31633?sleeps=1
https://www.sonder.com/destinations/cambridge/907-main/c31633?sleeps=1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sonder+907+Main/@42.3635311,-71.1017437,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m8!3m7!1s0x89e377548f8f46b1:0xe603a0f7e0384890!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d42.3635272!4d-71.099555?hl=en
https://vpf.mit.edu/hotel-marlowe
https://vpf.mit.edu/
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Blackout Dates:

4/24-4/27

5/15-5/17

5/23-5/25

6/5-6/8

6/26-6/28

9/12-9/13

9/18-9/20

9/27-9/28

10/2-10/4

10/23-10/25

30% off Best Available Rate (617) 868-8000

Website

Map

Hyatt Regency-Cambridge

1/1-12/31

Blackout Dates:

None

Standard or Riverside King or
Double/Double

25% off Best Available Rate

Code:  33395

575 Memorial Drive 

Cambridge, MA   02139

(617) 492-1234

Website

Map

Kendall Hotel

1/1-12/31

Blackout Dates:

None

25% off Best Available Rate Code: MIT

350 Main St.

Cambridge, MA 02142

(617 ) 577-1300

Website

Map

Le Meridien
1/1 - 12/31

Blackout Dates:

5/24-5/26

20% off Best Available Rate
Code:  MT2

20 Sidney St.

Cambridge, MA 02139

(617) 577-0200

Website

Map

Marriott Cambridge

Kendall Square

1/1-3/4

3/5 – 4/8

4/9 – 11/8

11/9 – 12/31

Blackout Dates:

4/16-4/17

5/24-5/26

6/1-6/3

10/21-10/22

$242

$374

$399

$265

Code:  MT2

50 Broadway

Cambridge, MA 02142

(617) 494-6600

Website

Map

Residence Inn

Cambridge

1/1-3/7

3/8 – 4/27

4/28 – 11/16

11/17 – 12/31

Blackout Dates:

4/16-4/17

5/24-5/26

$225

$317

$379

$249

Code:  MT2 120 Broadway

6 Cambridge Center

Cambridge, MA 02142

(617) 349-0700

Website

Map

http://www.hotelmarlowe.com/
https://goo.gl/maps/uTjawPpVu9L2
https://vpf.mit.edu/hyatt-regency-cambridge
https://cambridge.regency.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html
https://goo.gl/maps/Hps7mrxtFW42
https://vpf.mit.edu/kendall-hotel
https://www.kendallhotel.com/
https://goo.gl/maps/RH4aVVxJ9ap
https://vpf.mit.edu/le-meridien
http://www.starwoodhotels.com/lemeridien/property/overview/index.html?propertyID=3253
https://goo.gl/maps/kt9BfkYohmM2
https://vpf.mit.edu/cambridge-marriott
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/boscb-boston-marriott-cambridge
https://goo.gl/maps/2jTtMEeXnMK2
https://vpf.mit.edu/residence-inn-by-marriott
https://vpf.mit.edu/residence-inn-by-marriott
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/boscm-residence-inn-boston-cambridge
https://goo.gl/maps/QLi6dzKnYd42
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6/1-6/3

10/21-10/22

Royal Sonesta Hotel

1/1-3/14

3/15-9/5

9/6-11/19

11/20-12/31

Blackout Dates:

None

City View/Partial River View

$185/$200

$339/$369

$379/$409

$185/$200

Code:  MIT

40 Edwin H Land Blvd.

Cambridge, MA 02142

(617) 806-4200

Website

Map

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Cambridge

1/1/ - 4/30

5/1 – 8/31

9/1 – 10/31

11/1-12/31

Blackout Dates:

4/15-4/17

5/20-5/25

10/20-10/22

King/Double

$139

$199

$225 

$139

Code: 100216750 or call and
ask for the MIT rate

250 Monsignor O'Brien
Highway

Cambridge, MA 02141

(617) 577-7600

Website

Map

The Whitney

1/1 – 4/2

4/3-9/4

9/5-11/18

11/19-12/31

Blackout Dates:

None

$309

$379

$409

$309

Use Code: MIT or call (617)
367-1866 and ask for the MIT
rate

170 Charles Street

Boston, MA 02114

(617) 367-1866

Website

Map

https://vpf.mit.edu/royal-sonesta-hotel
https://www.sonesta.com/us/massachusetts/cambridge/royal-sonesta-boston
https://goo.gl/maps/FgqreGmYL792
https://vpf.mit.edu/holiday-inn-express-suites-cambridge
https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/cambridge/boscb/hoteldetail?newRedirect=true&qSrt=sBR&qIta=99502056&icdv=99502056&qSlH=Boscb&qCpid=100216750&qAAR=IL2UE&qRtP=IL2UE&setPMCookies=true&qDest=250%20Monsignor%20O%27Brien%20Highway,%20Cambridge,%20MA,%20US&srb_u=1
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Holiday+Inn+Express+%26+Suites+Boston+-+Cambridge/@42.3732065,-71.0838436,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89e370b8e4dc2279:0xf7205af460a09914!8m2!3d42.373199!4d-71.081706?hl=en
https://vpf.mit.edu/whitney-hotel
https://www.whitneyhotelboston.com/specials-packages/generous-spirit
https://www.google.com/maps?client=firefox-b-1-ab&q=the+whitney+hotel+boston&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwjhoqP0ltrgAhUQMd8KHVQUCO8Q_AUIDigB
https://vpf.mit.edu/calendar
https://vpf.mit.edu/new-local-video-production-firms-sign-on-as-preferred-suppliers
https://vpf.mit.edu/two-local-printers-join-roster-of-preferred-suppliers
https://vpf.mit.edu/news

